
 

 

2024 Board of Commissioners Meeting Schedule 
 

Work Session 5:15 PM 

Regular Meeting 5:45 PM 
 

MEETING DATES 

Tuesday, January 09, 2024 

Tuesday, February 06, 2024 

Tuesday, March 05, 2024 

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 

Tuesday, May 07, 2024 

Tuesday, June 04, 2024 

Tuesday, July 02, 2024 

Tuesday, August 06, 2024 

Tuesday, September 03, 2024 

Tuesday, October 01, 2024 

Tuesday, November 05, 2024 

Tuesday, December 03, 2024 
 


